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TOPAZ HOTEL 4-STAR
Occupancy: [Single
N/A : not available
From To Room Only BBrZ:I?f:gt Half Board Full Board All Inclusive
01/11/2012 | 23/12/2012 N/A € 15.00 € 19.50 N/A € 31.00
24/12/2012 | 02/01/2013 N/A € 19.50 € 24.00 N/A € 35.50
03/01/2013 | 28/02/2013 N/A € 15.00 € 19.50 N/A € 31.00
01/03/2013 | 26/03/2013 N/A €17.50 € 22.00 N/A € 33.50
27/03/2013 | 03/04/2013 N/A € 19.50 € 24.00 N/A € 35.50
04/04/2013 | 30/04/2013 N/A €17.50 €22.00 N/A € 33.50
01/05/2013 | 31/05/2013 €32.00 € 33.00 € 34.50 € 45.00 €52.00
01/06/2013 | 30/06/2013 € 34.00 € 36.00 € 37.00 € 48.00 € 55.00
01/07/2013 | 30/09/2013 € 46.00 €47.00 € 50.00 €61.00 € 68.00
01/10/2013 | 31/10/2013 €32.00 € 33.00 € 34.50 € 45.00 €52.00
All prices are per person per night Pool view supplement per room per night:
From To Rate
Rates are applicable for a minimum of 3 nights stays 01/11/2012 30/04/2013 €3.75
01/05/2013 31/10/2013 €7.50

Children: The maximum occupancy in a pool view room is 2 persons.

e Infants under 2 years are free of charge
e Children are classed as from 2 to 12 years inclusive
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